Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Event 26 Boys, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger
16/12/23 - 10:37 Startlist Prelim
Ontario Junior International 3:45.39 DAVILLA, Rafael CAN 16/12/16
Age Team Class Exceptions

Heat 1 of 6, 10:37

0

1 MORRISSEY, Cameron P 16 CW 4:20.32 S

2 SWITZER, William 17 MAC 4:15.21 S

3 LAVOIE, Xavier 16 NG 4:13.42 S

4 BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC 4:1285 S

5 D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 17 CAMO 4:13.03 S

6 STRADA, Matthew | 17 MSSAC 4:18.77 L

7 MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC 4:17.33 S

8 GOMEZ, Leonardo 15 NEW J/OSA 4:38.61 S

9
Heat 2 of 6, 10:42

0 YIN, Robert 17 MAC 4:11.35S

1 MOREL, Olivier 15 NN 4:10.86 S

2 PARR, Finnegan S 17 LOSC 4:10.46 S

3 WATSON, Scott 15 ESWIM 4:09.66 S

4 SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 15 ESWIM 4:09.31 S

5 SEMENYUK, Yegor 18 NG 4:09.31 S

6 YAO, Alex 14 MAC 4:10.29 S

7 THOMAS, Evan 17 LAC 4:10.76 S

8 MIEKUS, Mark 16 MSSAC 4:11.07 S

9
Heat 3 of 6, 10:47

0 THOMPSON, Oliver 15 OAK 4.08.45 S

1 DEBROUX, William M 18 BTSC 4:12.18 L

2 LIU, Fangbo 16 ROW 4:06.49 S

3 KWIECIEN, Dominik 16 GPP 4:10.69 L

4 HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM 4:10.40 L

5 BARNARDO, Connor 16 LAC 4:10.63 L

6 ISSAKQV, Eitan 15 NN 4:11.23 L

7 MORIN, William 18 CAMO 4.06.88 S

8 THIFAULT, Emile 15 NN 4:12.91 L

9 CORTEZ, David 16 CAMO 4:08.50 S
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Ontario Junior International

Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Event 26, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 4 of 6, 10:52

o
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ROUKEMA, Ivan
FONSECA, Simon
SHEARER, Ewan
DIETZ, Brian
BERTRIM, James T
TRUDEL, Renaud
LEPINE, Alexandre
SCHAEPPER, Jordan
BRENNAN, Francis
PURDY, Nicholas

Heat 5 of 6, 10:56

O oOoO~NOOOTB~WNPEFO

PAYNE, Hunter
DUFFY, Edouard
PARISE, Zachary
KIM, Laon
VILCHEZ, Jordi
MCGEE, Luke
VOROBIEV, Max
QUEVEDO, Zergio
CHISHOLM, Sam
HORNSEY, Luke

Heat 6 of 6, 11:01
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LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier
MILLS, Jacob
BARBEAU, Timothe

WIGGINTON, Lorne

ANNIS, David

SAUVE, Antoine

GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian
ROW, Jaxson

SCHEFFEL, Carter

14
15
16
17
17
16
15
16
16
17

17
18
17
15
18
17
16
18
18
17

18
16
18

18
17
18
18
17
18

SAMAK
CAMO
LAC
ESWIM
SLSC
CAMO
NN

NKB
BBST
NG

BRANT
CAMO
PCSC
UCSsC
BTSC
GBR
MAC
NN
MACU
GBR

NN
GBR
NN

HPCONT
GBR

CAMO
CAMO
ESWIMOSA
BRANT

4:0491S
4:04.29 S
4:03.93 S
4:03.74 S
4:02.42 S
4:03.49 S
4:08.78 L
4:04.12 S
4:04.39 S LT
4:10.15 L

4:01.08 S
3:57.73 S
3:56.76 S
3:54.19 S
3:52.66 S
3:54.03 S
3:54.50 S
3:57.31S
4:00.87 S
4:01.80 S

4:01.07 S
3:57.63 S
3:55.47 S

314742 S
3:53.84 S
3:54.30 S
3:57.16 S
4:00.49 S
4:01.41 S
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